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VBET League
2023/24 9th round, Match #66

Friday, 01.10.2023, 15:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 27°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 : 3

«Ruh» Lviv

33 Klishchuk Andrii
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
94 Zaderaka Maksym
23 Ilic Hrvoje
8 Bizimana Djihad
22 Vakulko Yurii
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
14 Lunov Maksym

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
6 Prykhodko Klim
21 Kuzyk Denys
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
27 Debelko Roman
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
18 Ustymenko Denys
15 Honcharuk Danylo
97 Jean Poe

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

23 Ledvii Dmytro
77 Sych Oleksii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
93 Roman Vitalii
35 Edson
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
91 Tesliuk Denys
73 Liakh Rostyslav
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
4 Kholod Vitalii
75 Kitela Andrii
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
17 Mysyk Marian
30 Talles B.
22 Plumain
99 Runich Vasyl
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
71 Fedor Oleh

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Dariichuk Serhii
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

VAR Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Pohorilyi Mykola
Security Officer:
Kocherhin Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 9th round, Match #66
Friday, 01.10.2023, 15:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 27°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 1 : 3 «Ruh» Lviv
27' 73 Liakh Rostyslav

14 Lunov Maksym
6 Prykhodko Klim 42'

23 Ilic Hrvoje 42'

54' 91 Tesliuk Denys
9 Kvasnytsia Illia

54' 73 Liakh Rostyslav
99 Runich Vasyl

63' 35 Edson
22 Plumain

63' 99 Runich Vasyl

66' 7 Klymchuk Yurii

68' 99 Runich Vasyl
94 Zaderaka Maksym

21 Kuzyk Denys 70'

8 Bizimana Djihad
11 Tatarkov Mykyta 70'

75' 23 Ledvii Dmytro

6 Prykhodko Klim 81'

85' 93 Roman Vitalii

23 Ilic Hrvoje
97 Jean Poe 86'

90' 19 Pastukh Yevhenii
4 Kholod Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


